
Nahradzovacie hodiny / Compensation classes 

 
 

Miesto/ Place : Posilňovňa/ Gym T5 
 
 

Pondelok/ Monday  15.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Utorok/ Tuesday  16.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  17.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Štvrtok/ Thusday 18.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Piatok/ Friday 19.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  22.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday   24.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  29.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  31.5.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  5.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  7.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  12.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  14.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  19.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  21.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

  

Pondelok/ Monday  26.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 

Streda / Wednesday  28.6.2023 10:00 - 13:00 
 


